
WHAT YOU NEED

6x 1x1x1x 4x2x 1x

5c. WATERCOLOUR: Freiverlauf V03 - Gelb und pink weniger kräftig

C

M

Y

CM

MY

CY

CMY

K

ai174903179418_Glanzpapier_Rainbow_765_Motive_ohne_Koernung.pdf   5   04.06.25   12:09

 

 

1x



3 cm 4 cm2,5 cm

1

2

3



4

5

6

2,5 cm

3 cm

2x

+

+

Repeat (5 - 6)

4 cm



7

8

9



10

11

14

12

13

5c. WATERCOLOUR: Freiverlauf V03 - Gelb und pink weniger kräftig

C

M

Y

CM

MY

CY

CMY

K

ai174903
179418_G

lanzpapi
er_Rainb

ow_765_M
otive_oh

ne_Koern
ung.pdf 

  5   04
.06.25  

 12:09

5c
. W

AT
ER

CO
LO

U
R:

 F
re

iv
er

la
uf

 V
03

 - 
G

el
b 

un
d 

pi
nk

 w
en

ig
er

 k
rä

ft
ig

C

M

Y

C
M M
Y C
Y C
M
Y K

a
i
1
7
4
9
0
3
1
7
9
4
1
8
_
G
l
a
n
z
p
a
p
i
e
r
_
R
a
i
n
b
o
w
_
7
6
5
_
M
o
t
i
v
e
_
o
h
n
e
_
K
o
e
r
n
u
n
g
.
p
d
f
 
 
 
5
 
 
 
0
4
.
0
6
.
2
5
 
 
 
1
2
:
0
9



15

18

20

19

16

21

2x
17

Tie a knot.

Tie a knot.
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Tie a knot.
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Tie a knot.




